L24000272332

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| (Only) State/Liph Holle #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| Special management |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



200429762642

1924 JUNITY 17 9:47

707L H

NECEIVED

FLORIDA'CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

| PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM THIS ACCO Authorization Signature : 22 Equity Trust Company Custodian for the Be | upblo | |
|--|--|------------------|
| BUSINESS (Name) | Document #. | |
| Walk in | Pick up time | |
| Mail out | Will wait | |
| Photocopy | | 3 0 3 1 |
| Certified Copy | | |
| Certificate of Status | | 1 1 |
| NEW FILINGS | AMMENDMENTS | J |
| Profit Not for Profit XLimited Liability Domestication CORP LLLP INC | AmendmentResignation of Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion | r |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS | |
| Annual Report | Foreign Filing Limited Partnership | |
| Fictitious Name | Dissolution/_Reinstatement/Revocation Trademark | า |
| APOSTIL () Country | STATEMENT OF SUTHORITY | |

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

•FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

| Authorization Signature: | |
|---|--|
| Equity Trust Company Custodian for BUSINESS (Name) | the Benefit of William Salcedo IRA LLC Document #. |
| Walk in | Pick up time |
| Mail out | Will wait |
| Photocopy | |
| Certified Copy | 2 02 |
| Certificate of Status | |
| NEW FILINGS | <u>AMMENDMENTS</u> |
| Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability Domestication CORP LLLP INC | Amendment Resignation of Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger Conversion |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS |
| Annual Report | Foreign Filing Limited Partnership |
| Fictitious Name | Enfined Fathership Dissolution/_Reinstatement/Revocation Trademark |
| APOSTIL () | STATEMENT OF SUTHORITY |
| | EXAMINER'S INITIALS: |

COVER LETTER

| | iew Filing Sec Division of Co | | | | | | |
|-------------------|----------------------------------|--|-----------------|---|--|---|------------|
| SUBJECT | Equity Tru | st Company Custodia | n for the Bene | fit of William Salcedo Γ | RA LLC | | |
| 50 601.01 | · | Name o | f Limited Lia | oility Company | | - | |
| The enclos | sed Articles of | Organization and fee(| s) are submitt | ed for filing. | | | |
| Piease reti | ırn all correspo | ondence concerning th | is matter to th | e following: | | | |
| | Gerardo Roc | driguez-Albizu, Esq. | | | | | |
| | | | Name | of Person | | | |
| | Rodriguez-A | Albizu Law, P.A. | | | | | |
| | | | Firm/ | Company | | | |
| | 759 SW Fed | eral Highway, Suite 3 | 21 | | | | |
| | | | Ad | dress | | · | _ |
| | Stuart, FL 3 | 1994 | | | | | |
| | grodriguez@i | mlayma aam | City/State | and Zip Code | | | 1 2024 |
| | | | used for futur | e annual report notificati | | | - <u>-</u> |
| Eas timboni | | ncerning this matter, p | | t amount report not mean | 0.11) | 7. | |
| rot futfiler i | mormanon co | ncerning into matter, p | iease cair. | | | | |
| | Gerardo Rod | riguez-Albizu, Esq. a | 772 t (| 261-5080) | | - ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; | -: :> |
| | Nam | e of Person | Area Code | Daytime Telephone | e Number | (1) | 4.7 |
| Enclosed i | s a check for th | he following amount: | | | | | |
| ■ \$125.00 |) Filing Fee | □\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status | Cert | 155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed) | □\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional c | of Status Copy | & |
| | | g Address | | Street Address | | | |
| | | iling Section on of Corporations | | New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha | | | |
| | P.O. B | ox 6327 ¹ assee, FL 32314 | | 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32303 | | | |
| | 1 44114111 | | | | - | | |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| | any Custodian for the Berntain the words "Limited I | | | |
|--|---|---|--|-------------|
| RTICLE II - Address: | -44 | or | Little Mark Clauses | |
| he mailing address and street | address of the principal of | nice of the tamited | i Etanitity Company is: | |
| <u>Princi</u> | pal Office Address: | | Mailing Addr | ress: |
| 210 NE Abaca Wa | | 210 | NE Abaca Way | |
| Jensen Beach, FL ? | 14957 | Jens | sen Beach, FL 34957 | |
| RTICLE III - Registered A he Limited Liability Comparatother business entity with an | ny cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration | Registered Agent. (n.) | nt's Signature: You must designate an inc | dividual or |
| he Limited Liability Compar | ny cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration | Registered Agent. n.) agent are: | nt's Signature: You must designate an inc | dividual or |
| The Limited Liability Comparator business entity with an | ry cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered William Salcedo | Registered Agent. (n.) | nt's Signature: You must designate an inc | dividual or |
| The Limited Liability Comparator business entity with an | ry cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered William Salcedo | Registered Agent. n.) agent are: Name | You must designate an inc | dividual or |
| The Limited Liability Comparator business entity with an | y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered William Salcedo 210 NE Abaea Way Florida street address | Registered Agent. agent are: Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a | You must designate an inc | dividual or |
| The Limited Liability Comparator business entity with an | ry cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered William Salcedo | Registered Agent. n.) agent are: Name | You must designate an inc | dividual or |

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Janice Salcedo
210 NE Abaca Way Jensen Beach, FL 34957 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 17, 2024 ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in a cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Gerardo Rodriguez-Albizu, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)